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ELV Mixed DUO Turnier

	Rang
	Team
	Spieler
	+
	-
	Ergebnis Vorrunde

	1
	EV Straßwalchen 2
	Werner Baumgartner
Maria Rieger
	6
	1
	2 A

	2
	UEV Haigermoos 1
	Franz Weilbuchner
Erika Glück
	1
	6
	1 A

	3
	SC ASKÖ Henndorf a.W.2
	Peter Thalhammer
Adelheid Klausz
	4
	4
	1 B

	4
	UEV Haigermoos 3
	Franz Graf
Nicole Hofer
	4
	4
	2 B

	5
	UEV Stampfl Bau Ostermiething 2
	Johann Huber
Elisabeth Raab
	5
	4
	3 A

	6
	EV Straßwalchen 3
	Manfred Maislinger
Marianne Lechner
	4
	5
	5 B

	7
	UEV Franking/Geretsberg
	Jürgen Wimmer
Ingeborg Wimmer
	8
	6
	4 A

	8
	UEV Anthering
	Norbert Gschaider
Melanie Gappmaier
	6
	8
	4 B

	9
	UEV Haigermoos 2
	Josef Rusch
Silvia Hofer
	4
	4
	3 B

	10
	SU Feldkirchen bei Mattighofen
	Wolfgang Schwarz
Elke Zehentner
	4
	4
	6 A

	11
	EV Straßwalchen 1
	Raimund Maletzky
Christine Velagic
	5
	4
	5 A

	12
	UEV Stampfl Bau Ostermiething 1
	Peter Gratzl
Karin Gratzl
	4
	5
	6 B

	13
	SC ASKÖ Henndorf a.W 1
	Engelbert Sommerer
Claudia Sommerer
	
	
	7 A
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